AP STUDENT AND EXAM VOLUME PER SCHOOL
(2020-2024)

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Total Number of Schools* 22,152 22,802 22,977 23,071 23,722
Average Number of Students per School 119 112 116 124 129
Average Number of Exams per School 215 201 207 225 242
Largest Number of Students from One School 4,141 3,958 3,995 4,189 4,207
Largest Number of Exams from One School 8,921 8,268 8,592 7,956 8,999
Cumulative Frequency
Frequency of Schools of Schools
Number of
Students 2020 2022 2023 2024 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
1-6 4,719 5,122 4,884 5,179 4,719 5,168 5,122 4,884 5,179
6-10 1,497 1,528 1,490 1,627 6,216 6,714 6,650 6,374 6,706
11-15 1,119 1,085 1,097 1,136 7,335 7,807 7,735 7.471 7,842
16-20 938 976 910 905 8,273 8,755 8,710 8,381 8,747
21-25 755 732 796 740 9,028 9,584 9,442 9177 9,487
26-30 681 670 679 623 9,709 10,265 10,112 9,856 10,110
31-36 596 654 586 617 10,306 10,913 10,766 10,442 10,727
36-40 521 566 554 562 10,826 11,428 11,332 10,996 11,289
41-45 483 515 511 502 11,309 11,965 11,847 11,607 11,791
46-50 465 453 510 429 11,774 12,420 12,300 12,017 12,220
51-55 a1 401 435 438 12,185 12,835 12,701 12,452 12,658
56-60 395 382 409 405 12,580 13,225 13,083 12,861 13,063
61-65 345 405 346 370 12,925 13,624 13,488 13,207 13,433
66-70 349 349 370 368 13,274 13,977 13,837 13,677 13,801
71-75 319 338 314 337 13,693 14,325 14,176 13,891 14,138
76-80 300 322 284 316 13,893 14,641 14,497 14,175 14,454
81-85 283 302 282 288 14,176 14,947 14,799 14,457 14,742
86-90 235 274 304 268 14,411 15,239 15,073 14,761 15,010
91-95 226 246 247 243 14,637 15,472 15,319 15,008 15,253
96-100 262 230 244 275 14,899 15,701 15,549 15,252 16,5628
101+ 7,253 7,428 7,819 8,194 22,152 22,802 22,977 23,071 23,722
2‘:] ':::::f Percent of Schools Cumulative Percent
2021 2022 2023 2024 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
16 22.7 22.3 223 21.2 212 21.8 218 21.3 22.7 22.3 21.2 21.8
6-10 6.8 6.7 6.5 6.4 28.1 29.4 28.9 276 28.3
11-15 4.8 4.7 4.8 4.8 33.1 34.2 33.7 32.4 33.1
16-20 4.2 4.2 3.9 3.8 37.3 38.4 37.9 36.3 36.9
21-25 3.6 3.2 18.8 35 18.7 3.1 18.1 40.8 42.0 41.1 39.8 40.0
26-30 3.0 29 29 2.6 43.8 45.0 44.0 42.7 42.6
31-35 2.8 2.8 25 2.6 46.5 47.9 46.9 453 45.2
36-40 23 25 24 24 48.9 50.1 49.3 47.7 47.6
41-45 24 22 22 2.1 51.1 52.5 51.6 49.9 49.7
46-50 2.0 2.0 124 2.2 12.2 1.8 115 53.2 54.5 53.5 52.1 515
51-66 1.8 1.7 1.9 1.8 55.0 56.3 55.3 54.0 53.4
56-60 1.7 1.7 1.8 1.7 56.8 58.0 56.9 55.7 55.1
61-65 1.7 1.8 1.5 1.6 58.3 59.7 58.7 57.2 56.6
66-70 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.6 59.9 61.3 60.2 58.8 58.2
71-75 1.5 1.5 8.2 1.4 8.2 1.4 8.1 61.4 62.8 61.7 60.2 59.6
76-80 1.4 1.4 1.2 1.3 62.7 64.2 63.1 61.4 60.9
81-85 1.3 1.3 1.2 1.2 64.0 65.6 64.4 62.7 62.1
86-90 1.3 1.2 1.3 1.1 65.1 66.8 65.6 64.0 63.3
91-95 1.0 1.1 1.1 1.0 66.1 67.9 66.7 65.1 64.3
96-100 1.0 1.0 6 1.1 59 1.2 5.8 67.3 68.9 67.7 66.1 65.5
101+ 31.1 32.3 323 33.9 339 34.5 34.5 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

*This represents the number of schools offering AP Exams to one or more students. Beginning in 2015, the school counts include schools that did not order or administer AP Exams, but had students test at other schools. These schools were not included
in prior years' counts.
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